RESULTS

COMPETITION: LKF TROFEN 2019
CATEGORY: Ungdom A 13 - Flickor, Final Result
DATE: 2019-01-20

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Alicia Bergstrém
Fanny Szalkai
Julia Masuch
Julia Dzibalova
Felicia Svahn
Tilde Lofgren
Klara Pappila
Ella Andersson
Elvira Skobe
Natalia Dlugosz
Tuva Krusalv
Mira Stavin
Megan Mattisson
Tyra Ramberg
Freja Jonsson
Ester Engelson
Elsa Hager
Noelle Halmi
Mira Astby
Norah Ljungdahl Schdnborg
Ciselle Wiberg
Vendela Hjorth
Filippa Tornéus
Filippa Cassersj6

Sandra Sandstrom

Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Alta Idrottsforening

Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Vaxjo Konstakningsklubb

Alta Idrottsforening
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Alta Idrottsforening

Kalmar Konstakningsklubb
Drevvikens Konstaknings Foren
Kalmar Konstakningsklubb

Alta Idrottsforening

Tyres6 Konstakningsklubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Lycksele Konstakningsférening
Linkopings Konstakningsforeni
Lidingds Allmanna Konstéakning
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Skridskoklubben Gavleskaret
Jonkopings Skridskoklubb

Vaxjo Konstakningsklubb
Rosenlunds Konstakningsforeni
Vaxjo Konstakningsklubb

Vaxjo Konstakningsklubb
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75,88
74,26
73,25
73,01
69,07
66,82
66,47
66,04
64,66
64,30
62,21
59,88
58,38
56,73
56,67
56,05
55,73
51,02
48,78
46,40
45,59
42,82
41,57
25,51

O OO0~ NONEFE W

NNNNNRRRRRRRERERR
AENOWRFRODONNOMRUOOW



